
Bangkok 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge
MON 24 NOV 2025

Men -80kg Contestants : 28

(1) RODRIGUES FERNANDES
Henrique marques BRA

(17) ZHAO Junbo CHN

(16) PARK Jae won KOR

(9) KATOH Takato JPN

(x) SAEJO Thanathorn THA

(x) KULKUSOL Chayanin THA

(8) QUESADA BARRERA Daniel ESP

(5) RODRIGUES Victor USA

(x) PARK Tae ku CAN

(21) ZHURABOEV Yodgorbek UZB

(12) YOUNG Isaiah USA

(13) CEA Dave PHI

(20) SHIMANSKIY Vladislav AIN

(4) XIANG Qizhang CHN

(3) SEO Geon-woo KOR

(19) LEE Yoon-hee KOR

(14) MERCER Jack woody THA

(11) CAI Zhaoxun CHN

(22) POS Ivan AIN

(x) PONTES Edival BRA

(6) PAPADOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

(7) ELSHARABATY Saleh JOR

(x) OMAROV Magomedrasul AIN

(x) FLOUSKOUNIS Charalampos GRE

(10) KANG Jaegwon KOR

(15) ALADARBI Mohammad JOR

(18) CHO Chaichon THA

(2) NICKOLAS CJ USA

ZHAO J. (CHN)

SAEJO T. (THA)

QUESADA D.
(ESP)

RODRIGUES V.
(USA)

ZHURABOEV Y.
(UZB)

SHIMANSKIY V.
(AIN)

MERCER J. .W.
(THA)

CAI Z. (CHN)

PONTES E.
(BRA)

OMAROV M.
(AIN)

KANG J. (KOR)

ALADARBI M.
(JOR)

RODRIGUES
H.M. (BRA)

SAEJO T. (THA)

ZHURABOEV Y.
(UZB)

XIANG Q. (CHN)

SEO G.W. (KOR)

PONTES E.
(BRA)

KANG J. (KOR)

NICKOLAS C.
(USA)

RODRIGUES
H.M. (BRA)

ZHURABOEV Y.
(UZB)

SEO G.W. (KOR)

NICKOLAS C.

(USA)

RODRIGUES H.M.
(BRA) SEO G.W. (KOR)

222

RODRIGUES H.M. (BRA)
PTF 2:0

Classification

1  RODRIGUES FERNANDES Henrique
marques (BRA)

2  SEO Geon-woo (KOR)

3  NICKOLAS CJ (USA)

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinal

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stops Contest

PTF: Win by final score

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

R: Round

201
PTF 2:0

301
PTF 1:2

102
PTF 0:2

202
PTF 2:0

302
PTF 2:0

103
PTF 0:2

203
PTF 0:2

303
PTF 2:0

104
PTF 2:1

204
PTF 0:2

304
PTF 0:2

105
PTF 2:1

310
PTF 2:0

111
PTF 2:1

211
PTF 1:2

311
PTF 0:2

112
PTF 2:0

212
PTF 0:2

312
PTF 1:2

113
PTF 0:2

116
PTF 2:0

216
PTF 2:1

316
PTF 2:0

117
PTF 0:2

318
PTF 2:1

119
PTF 2:0

(USA)
Bronze Medal Match

220
ZHURABOEV Y. (UZB) NICKOLAS C.(USA)PTF 0:2

NICKOLAS C.



Bangkok 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge
MON 24 NOV 2025

Women -57kg Contestants : 33

(1) PACHECO Maria clara BRA

(x) KIM Yumin KOR

(x) KUCHINA Viktorya AIN

(17) ABDUVALIEVA Shabona UZB

(16) CANABAL Baby jessica PHI

(9) KHIRFAN Fadia JOR

(24) RATSAMEPRAPA Orawan THA

(25) KAMKASOUMPHOU Alliyah FRA

(8) MIRABZALOVA Madina UZB

(5) ZHANG Chuling CHN

(28) YANG Qingmei CHN

(21) TEPINA Alina AIN

(12) TZELI Fani GRE

(13) XU Yinuo CHN

(20) MALIK Kashish IND

(29) SHOROKHOVA Ekaterina AIN

(4) PARK Skylar CAN

(3) LUO Zongshi CHN

(x) SAIMUEANG Nutnicha THA

(19) JIANG Yi-shan TPE

(14) KATOH Yuzuho JPN

(11) RODRIGUEZ MARQUINA Laura
ESP

(22) KIM Nanhee KOR

(27) SHINKAWA Manami JPN

(6) DILLON Faith USA

(7) KIM Gahyeon KOR

(26) WASSANA Natkamon THA

(23) BOMMERSBACH Luci USA

(10) NISHIDA Mao JPN

(15) VILLEGAS MACHORRO Fabiola
guadalupe MEX

(18) ZDOR Kseniia AIN

(x) SOTTHISET Natcha THA

(2) KIM Yu-jin KOR

KUCHINA V.
(AIN)

PACHECO M.C.
(BRA)

ABDUVALIEVA
S. (UZB)

KHIRFAN F.
(JOR)

MIRABZALOVA
M. (UZB)

ZHANG C. (CHN)

TEPINA A. (AIN)

XU Y. (CHN)

PARK S. (CAN)

LUO Z. (CHN)

JIANG Y.S. (TPE)

KIM N. (KOR)

DILLON F. (USA)

WASSANA N.
(THA)

NISHIDA M.
(JPN)

ZDOR K. (AIN)

KIM Y.J. (KOR)

PACHECO M.C.
(BRA)

KHIRFAN F.
(JOR)

ZHANG C. (CHN)

PARK S. (CAN)

LUO Z. (CHN)

DILLON F. (USA)

WASSANA N.
(THA)

KIM Y.J. (KOR)

KHIRFAN F.
(JOR)

ZHANG C. (CHN)

DILLON F. (USA)

KIM Y.J. (KOR)

ZHANG C. (CHN) KIM Y.J. (KOR)
223

KIM Y.J. (KOR)
PTF 1:2

Classification

1  KIM Yu-jin (KOR)

2  ZHANG Chuling (CHN)

3  KHIRFAN Fadia (JOR)

Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinal

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stops Contest

PTF: Win by final score

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by Disqualification

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

R: Round

101
PTF 0:2

205
PTF 2:1

305
PTF 2:0

106
PTF 2:0

206
PTF 0:2

306
PTF 2:0

107
PTF 2:0

207
PTF 2:1

307
PTF 0:2

108
PTF 2:1

208
PTF 2:0

308
PTF 0:2

109
PTF 0:2

209
PTF 1:2

309
PTF 0:2

110
PTF 1:2

210
PTF 1:2

213
WDR 2:0(R2 00:17)

313
PTF 2:0

114
PTF 2:0

214
PTF 0:2

314
PTF 2:0

115
PTF 0:2

215
PTF 2:0

315
PTF 0:2

217
PTF 1:2

317
PTF 2:1

118
PTF 0:2

218
PTF 0:2

219
PTF 0:2

319
PTF 0:2

Bronze Medal Match

221KHIRFAN F. (JOR) DILLON F. (USA)
PTF 2:1

KHIRFAN F.
(JOR)


	F_M -80kg
	F_W -57kg



